PORTSMOUTH & DISTRICT LADIES WOMEN'’S LEAGUE

2024

“C” LEAGUE

TEAM: CROFTON LADIES
WEEK OPPONENTS HOME AWAY DATE OF MATCH
1 Gas Social A Tue May 7"
2 Emsworth H Tue May 14™
3 Cowplain H Tue May 21*
4 Tue May 28"
5 Hayling Island A Tue June 4"
6 Leigh Park H Tue June 11™
7 Purbrook Heath H Tue June 18"
8 Cowplain A Tue June 25™
9 Tue July 2™
10 Gas Social H Tue July 9"
11 Leigh Park A Tue July 16"
12 Emsworth A Tue July 23™
13 Purbrook Heath A Tue July 30"
14 Hayling Island H Tue Aug 6™

NOTE - Games Against Emsworth start at 11AM




